

## #1 COLDWELL BANKER® SMALL TEAM IN FLORIDA

COLDWELL BANKER REALTY TAKES GREAT PRIDE IN CONGRATULATING **THE MEZA GROUP** FOR THEIR OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMENTS AND EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE IN 2022



Fort Lauderdale Las Olas mezagroup.com 954.648.2442



\*Based on Jan. 1-Dec. 31, 2022 sales. Affiliated real estate agents are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. @2023 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logo are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Anywhere Advisors LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. IB 23YTNN\_FL\_3/23